D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
UE410 Flexi
Modular Safety Controller
2
Modular safety controller UE410 Flexi Safety controllers
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved. 8011770/2006-06-22

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering information
Main unit
Number of inputs Number of safety
capable outputs
Connection type Delay time
(adjustable) Type Part number
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
Plug-in terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-MU3T5 6026136
0 s ... 50 s UE410-MU3T50 6026137
0 s ... 300 s UE410-MU3T300 6026138
Dual level spring
clamp terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-MU4T5 6032669
0 s ... 50 s UE410-MU4T50 6032670
0 s ... 300 s UE410-MU4T300 6032671
Extension unit
Number of inputs Number of safety
capable outputs
Connection type Delay time
(adjustable) Type Part number
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
2 dual-channel resp.
4 single-channel
Plug-in terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-XU3T5 6032470
0 s ... 50 s UE410-XU3T50 6032471
0 s ... 300 s UE410-XU3T300 6032472
Dual level spring
clamp terminals
0 s ... 5 s UE410-XU4T5 6032672
0 s ... 50 s UE410-XU4T50 6032673
0 s ... 300 s UE410-XU4T300 6032674
Input expansion unit
Number of inputs Connection type Type Part number
4 dual-channel resp. 8 single-channel
Plug-in terminals UE410-8DI3 6026139
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-8DI4 6032675
Relay module
Number of normally open
contacts
Number of application
diagnostic outputs
Connection type
Type Part number
2 1
Plug-in terminals UE410-2RO3 6026144
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-2RO4 6032677
4 2
Plug-in terminals UE410-4RO3 6026143
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-4RO4 6032676
Diagnosis module
Field bus Connection type Type Part number
PROFIBUS-DP
Plug-in terminals UE410-PRO3 6028407
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-PRO4 6032678
DeviceNet
Plug-in terminals UE410-DEV3 6032469
Dual level spring clamp terminals UE410-DEV4 6032679
4
Modular safety controller UE410 Flexi Safety controllers
8011770/2006-06-22
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to